Date 10/2/2019
Contract Name:
DAVIDSON,DEMPSEY,MAHER PARK CT,DREXEL & Change Order No. CO1
LAKE EDGE ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 2019 Contract No. 8305
Project/MUNIS No. 11890
Change Order Project No.
Ald, Distrlct 15
Change Order Description:.... . ' ‘
STORM STRUCTURE REBUILDING ON VONDRON I Account Numbers for this Change Order:
ROAD g Stia &%&5 T N e L .11890-84-174
Blerk. < modk oHe Lotk (0ad

&MAIM)»; Fataapas ity C.(Wi“mj e
Shreed e wm o e

Contractor:
RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

2661 GOFFEYTOWN RD
COTTAGE GROVE WI 63527

You are authorized and directed to make the fdtlowlng-channes in this contract: “Mark If negaliatad {K) or bld (8) unil price

Item No. Description Est. Qty | Unlt | ‘UnitPrice | N/B* Total
REBUILT STORM STRUCTURE _ 1.00 LS 23,924.93 (N) 23924.93
' ) 0.00°
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
% of Original

Net Change Order 1.61% 23,924.93
The Original Contract Total ~1,485,400,00
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00% ’ o
The new Gontract Sum including this Change Order will be 101.61% 1,509,324.93

This Contract is a: Calendar Days

101 DAYS

Onglnal Contract Time/Completion Date

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order
Contract time/completion date as a result of this ch':in‘ge order

Contractor's//a/tau/c?(

0
7O/ WAIER O A sk

L -
Title st g i a5 R
Date 288 o s 5
City's Approval (see reverse side for Insfrugtions) — ale
Construction Inspector 02’&- / ‘9)’3&//*? . .
Construction Supervisor ‘ 7 M?KL? N
Engineer / e /[ P
Board of Public Works e & ’) ) —JZ5]7Y,
N
Contract paid to date[ [ 247 £02.82 |
ROUTING: = :
Marsha Hacker TETF To131//9
Greg Fries | 2 2, é?
Chase O'Brien cpo  1-4-1




